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M177 Superstar Button Top Henley T   
   

 
 

Fabric  
Composition 

100% Cotton, GOTS certified organic 
Charcoal Grey Melange: 
60% organic cotton 40% polyester, 
certified to the OCS 

  
Fabric Type Peach Finish Single Jersey 
  
Fabric Weight 150gsm 
  
Details -Curved hem  

-Crew neck styling with 3 matching buttons 
-Raglan 
-Premium peach finish 
-Binding at neck  
-Twin needle sleeve ends  
-Tear off label   

  

Colour Information 

Colour Name Black 

Charcoal 
Grey 

Melange White        
           

           

Pantone 
 

Pantone 
Black C 

  7540C Pantone White        

Pantone TCX 19-4008   19-3908         
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Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  

Size S M L       XL  

Chest 91/96cm 
36/38” 

99/104cm 
39/41” 

106/111cm 
42/44” 

114/119cm 
    45/47” 

 
   

          

Wash Care Information 

 

 
 

 

Certification/Logos  
All logos and usage information available from Mantis World  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 50 Bangladesh 61091000 

SKU Information 

SKUs 2017:12 SKUs2018: 12 SKUs Net:  +0  Issue 2; 23/08/17 

 


